
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220549 DEVIKA VARMA 1587

2 UG20220001 JESNA PAUL 1565

3 UG20220759 ASHIN MARY M BINOY 1549

4 UG20220893 FIDHA 1538

5 UG20221859 PRAJYOTHY J PUTHUR 1535

6 UG20220862 SANIYA U A 1533

7 UG20221217 SANJANA LAKSHMI M S 1530

8 UG20220115 ARDRA M SIVADAS 1528

9 UG20221418 MARY K J 1525

10 UG20221775 SHANTY C SHABU 1524

11 UG20220565 ARDRA P 1514

12 UG20220427 SAMPADA S 1506

13 UG20221339 JANITA MARIA C L 1505

14 UG20220998 VYSHNA V 1501

15 UG20221002 DEVIKA REMBUDAS 1499

16 UG20220940 ASWATHY RAJ M R 1495

17 UG20220118 ANNROSE ANTONY 1489

18 UG20221346 SURYA SASIKUMAR 1469

19 UG20220864 NIVEDHITHA M G 1461

20 UG20221403 ARCHANA J 1460

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220712 MILANROSE K JOHN 1459

2 UG20221855 DIYA DAYANA THOMAS 1459

3 UG20222141 VENUS MARIYA C B 1457

4 UG20222103 ATHULYA THOMAS 1456

5 UG20220626 SANDRA A H 1452

6 UG20220770 ANJANA P S 1452

7 UG20220038 VARNANA. H. KUMAR 1440

8 UG20221032 ANNLIT ROSE E. B 1437

9 UG20221431 SREEDURGA M R 1433

10 UG20220931 LAYANA SANTHOSH 1428

11 UG20221585 SREELAKSHMI S 1415
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BA Malayalam
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GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



12 UG20220690 JYOTHIKA V S 1401

13 UG20221397 AGHILA JOSEPH 1399

14 UG20220124 GAYATHRI HARIDAS 1390

15 UG20220629 ANILA K SHYLAJAN 1386

16 UG20220535 ALEENA K M 1381

17 UG20220307 SIVAPRIYA B 1376

18 UG20220697 JOYLIN BABU 1373

19 UG20220316 EMIL TOMICHAN 1368

20 UG20220008 NIYA YESUDAS 1361

21 UG20221299 ANNMARIYA SHOJAN 1357

22 UG20220970 SAYOOJYA K S 1357

23 UG20220694 RABEEKA SUSAN BIJU 1354

24 UG20220380 ANSA JOY 1347

25 UG20221545 PAVITHRA V S 1346

26 UG20221610 ALEENA ROSE 1340

27 UG20220639 NITHYA.M 1335

28 UG20220739 LASIMA P S 1335

29 UG20222465 ANWAYA.C.SURESH 1326

30 UG20220828 MEERAJA C H 1326

31 UG20220781 RAYISHA P M 1325

32 UG20221853 GAYATHRIDEVI N S 1322

33 UG20220814 NEERAJA A S 1321

34 UG20221678 ERIN ROSE 1315

35 UG20221175 SREESHMA M S 1309

36 UG20220964 JASNA K Y 1293

37 UG20220860 AFEENA V Y 1292

38 UG20221356 RENUKA P R 1284

39 UG20220129 ANSILA P A 1279

40 UG20220382 SHEMIN ROSE 1274

41 UG20221141 SIBIA SHIBU 1272

42 UG20221839 NIHALA MS 1268

43 UG20222219 B DIVYA BARATHI 1265

44 UG20220886 AFNA K N 1243

45 UG20222009 AQUEENA JOY 1239

46 UG20221110 NAJIYA K 1233

47 UG20222085 SIVANI V S 1227

48 UG20222321 NIKITA JOSEPH JOY 1223

49 UG20221982 SREEKUTTY K D 1222



50 UG20221904 EMIN K A 1216

51 UG20221753 MARWA PARWEEN 1216

52 UG20220789 DELMA SHAJAN 1216

53 UG20221841 NAYANA V J 1201

54 UG20221375 CHRISTINA VARGHESE 1200

55 UG20220895 ABIRAMY K A 1200

56 UG20220916 NANDHANA V B 1187

57 UG20220955 MINHA R M 1185

58 UG20221241 JINCY OUSEPH 1181

59 UG20220017 ASHNA ROSE M J 1168

60 UG20220928 GOPIKA K K 1167

61 UG20220976 PRADILSA PRASAD 1166

62 UG20221970 ROSEMARIYA 1164

63 UG20220879 ARUTHA ANANDAN 1162

64 UG20221770 BETSIYA ROSE JOHNSON 1161

65 UG20220465 SAFEENA MISRI K 1161

66 UG20220740 NIRANJANA M M 1160

67 UG20221902 DEVIKA K G 1158

68 UG20220250 ARDHRA M S 1157

69 UG20221030 FIDHA KABEER 1150

70 UG20220258 GEETHU K S 1150

71 UG20220370 MALAVIKA R WARRIER 1148

72 UG20221277 APARNA K 1148

73 UG20220623 GEETHU G 1146

74 UG20220548 ANJANA T J 1140

75 UG20220411 JAYSLIN C J 1138

76 UG20221601 AS SOUPARNIKA 1136

77 UG20220676 AMRUTHA K 1135

78 UG20222454 HRITHIKA SYAM A P 1134

79 UG20220494 SIYA DEVI 1133

80 UG20222089 ANJU MARIA P 1130

81 UG20221309 ARYANANDHA ARAVIND 1130

82 UG20220842 APARNA P MURALI 1129

83 UG20221009 DEVIKA R MENON 1128

84 UG20221387 ARCHANA LAKSHMY U P 1128

85 UG20220206 RESHMI S 1126

86 UG20221681 AISWARYA K S 1122

87 UG20221538 SMERA C S 1119



88 UG20220807 RAHMA P S 1118

89 UG20220971 DEEPA V B 1116

90 UG20221468 GAYATHRI VIJAY 1115

91 UG20220991 DEVIKA RAJU 1115

92 UG20220774 NISSY K R 1115

93 UG20221373 ARYA P 1115

94 UG20221205 SANA SHABNAM M M 1115

95 UG20221946 SANA PARVIN E S 1114

96 UG20221181 DEVIKA VIJAYAKUMAR 1114

97 UG20222180 KEERTHANA.K.J 1111

98 UG20221238 SWEBA SHIJU 1109

99 UG20221168 FAHMITHA T K 1108

100 UG20220618 NIRANJANA M 1104

101 UG20221428 ANN MARY K J 1102

102 UG20220866 AIRIN DAVIS T 1102

103 UG20221808 ANUSREE RAJEEVAN 1099

104 UG20221768 ARCHANA P SUBHASH 1095

105 UG20220845 NIVEDITHA HAREENDRAN 1095

106 UG20220444 GAYATHRI RAJA K 1095

107 UG20220344 AMRUTHA BABU T 1094

108 UG20222153 KRISHNAJA V H 1093

109 UG20220941 MARIYA REJI 1091

110 UG20220638 ANJANA E 1091

111 UG20221723 ANN MARIYA JOSE 1090

112 UG20221576 ANIMA ROSE N J 1088

113 UG20220537 ARYA V 1087

114 UG20220917 AFEELA K A 1086

115 UG20221273 FAHIMIDHA FATHIMA N 1083

116 UG20221543 ALEENA K R 1083

117 UG20221315 JESNA PARVIN M A 1082

118 UG20221295 VARSHA SANTHOSH 1081

119 UG20221580 JIPSA T RAJAN 1081

120 UG20221824 ARUNIMA K S 1080

121 UG20220016 ABAYA BAIJU 1078

122 UG20220361 NANDHANA K M 1077

123 UG20221983 ANAGHA P S 1077

124 UG20220868 AL AFA C S 1077

125 UG20220347 KRISHNANANDHA K S 1073



126 UG20220597 ARYA C N 1071

127 UG20220836 ADITHYA S VINOD 1071

128 UG20221160 FAITH C DEVASSY 1071

129 UG20222029 SREELAKSHMI NANDAKUMAR 1071

130 UG20221621 NEHA K K 1071

131 UG20222112 SHAMNA JASMIN 1068

132 UG20221963 SWETHA BEN 1067

133 UG20220151 ARYANANDA N 1066

134 UG20222097 ARYA M J 1066

135 UG20220851 SWALIHA A A 1063

136 UG20220630 RESMI P 1058

137 UG20221114 MISHNA P P 1058

138 UG20220672 ADITHYA A 1057

139 UG20221751 SHAHANAS C K 1056

140 UG20222370 ATHIRA T 1053

141 UG20221235 AMANA RAHMA M 1050

142 UG20221548 THEJASREE K S 1047

143 UG20221267 SREELAVYA TB 1046

144 UG20221085 ANGEL ROSE C J 1045

145 UG20221670 LORA LAWRENCE 1045

146 UG20222379 ARUNIMA RAMESH 1044

147 UG20221416 ASNA K H 1043

148 UG20221594 ANUPRIYA S 1042

149 UG20220023 JASEELA JASMIN 1039

150 UG20221764 ANJALY P X 1036

151 UG20222083 ALSHIFA M M 1035

152 UG20222069 FATHIMA SHANAZ 1034

153 UG20221504 SHAFNA M S 1024

154 UG20220883 JOLSYNA C S 1021

155 UG20221632 RASHIDA K R 1021

156 UG20222023 ALMAS C M 1019

157 UG20221331 ANAGHA ANILKUMAR 1019

158 UG20220062 ARCHANA S P 1018

159 UG20221590 MUBASHIRA T A 1016

160 UG20221742 ANAMIKA PRAKASAN 1015

161 UG20221489 JESLIN CLEETUS 1013

162 UG20220967 ADITHYA A S 1010

163 UG20221639 DEVIPRIYA P S 1008



164 UG20221544 ARDRA P S 1007

165 UG20221285 VINEETHA M V 1007

166 UG20221253 LAVANYA C S 1007

167 UG20221871 RESHMI K B 1005

168 UG20221112 ANAGHA K S 1001

169 UG20221719 EMIL ROSE K J 1000

170 UG20221098 AMRUTHA BABU 1000

171 UG20220531 AISWARYA M G 998

172 UG20220800 GOPIKA M 997

173 UG20220243 ADITHYA K 996

174 UG20221898 AISWARYA V S 995

175 UG20220856 SREELAKSHMI R MENON 992

176 UG20222349 SENNA JOSE T 989

177 UG20221577 NESLA THASNEEM K B 988

178 UG20221174 JOVITTA JOY 983

179 UG20220474 MINNU SHOJY K 982

180 UG20222111 SRUTHI K S 980

181 UG20221704 AFEERATH A M 979

182 UG20221598 NASLA 975

183 UG20220859 SUMITHRA V P 975

184 UG20221703 SEETHA M 973

185 UG20220070 MARIYA DAVIS 971

186 UG20221845 DEVIKRISHNA P K 970

187 UG20221409 NANDANA E C 964

188 UG20221588 SEENA BEN GEORGE 963

189 UG20220815 AISWARYA V C 959

190 UG20222066 ABHIRAMI C D 954

191 UG20221986 ALEENA C P 953

192 UG20220738 ANSA P R 952

193 UG20221456 NELSA JOY 948

194 UG20222088 SIVANI A V 947

195 UG20220605 ANANYA P C 945

196 UG20220747 ATHIRA M R 944

197 UG20222146 ASHLY K GEORGE 944

198 UG20220611 SHIFNA K 940

199 UG20221747 ANJALI M.M 939

200 UG20221415 SEETHAL M S 938

201 UG20222411 ANANGARAGALAKSHMI PREM 937



202 UG20222435 RAVEENARAJ PR 936

203 UG20221027 MEGHA M R 932

204 UG20220242 ARELINGREY C J 930

205 UG20221256 MALAVIKA DAS 927

206 UG20221930 ARYA KRISHNA K M 927

207 UG20222348 AKHILA T 924

208 UG20221215 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 924

209 UG20221638 RESHMIKA N R 921

210 UG20221179 DELNA C D 921

211 UG20220434 ANJANA B NAIR 920

212 UG20221575 APARNA V B 919

213 UG20221934 VINAYA K V 919

214 UG20222135 NANDHANA K S 914

215 UG20220643 ASWATHY T A 914

216 UG20220333 AMRITHA N M 914

217 UG20220278 PRIYAMVADHA A 910

218 UG20222011 ALEENA C P 900

219 UG20221526 ARUNDHATHI K. S 899

220 UG20222184 SANIKA V 899

221 UG20221737 ALEENA E R 895

222 UG20221981 SAGNA BIJU 894

223 UG20221551 REVATHY P S 893

224 UG20222025 ABHIRAMI P J 893

225 UG20220785 AKSHARA SURENDRAN 893

226 UG20220589 JASMIN M N 891

227 UG20220601 DIYA DAS K R 889

228 UG20221117 ARCHANA P G 889

229 UG20221408 ABHIRAMI P 888

230 UG20221230 SIBINA PRADEEP K P 887

231 UG20221166 GOPIKA P 887

232 UG20221507 FARSANA A H 884

233 UG20221017 ANJANA M A 879

234 UG20221701 MITHRA MURALI K 877

235 UG20222403 JAMSHIDHAMOL P M 877

236 UG20221656 DEVIKA M B 873

237 UG20220036 RUTH ANTO 873

238 UG20221370 JYOTHIKA A 872

239 UG20220938 MANASA T K 870



240 UG20221072 ANJANA M J 864

241 UG20220757 ADITHYA C S 864

242 UG20220137 KRISHNA ASOKAN 863

243 UG20220255 PAVITHRA BALA PRAKASH V 860

244 UG20221688 NEETHU BALACHANDRAN A P 858

245 UG20221559 NAVYA JOBY 856

246 UG20221199 NANDANA VINOD 856

247 UG20221674 ABHIJITHA K R 856

248 UG20221985 RAGI MOL V K 856

249 UG20221582 ANSHITHA P S 855

250 UG20221878 ANZ ROSE 854

251 UG20221464 ANEETA A S 853

252 UG20221075 YAMUNA A M 848

253 UG20220541 KRISHNAPRIYA T S 846

254 UG20221702 LAYA BABU 845

255 UG20220328 ANANYA K S 844

256 UG20220977 VEENA P SIVAN 843

257 UG20221079 VARSHA C B 842

258 UG20220586 LAKSHMIKRISHNA V P 841

259 UG20222475 JELSEENA P B 841

260 UG20221405 PARVATHY T M 838

261 UG20221568 NANDANA E S 834

262 UG20221667 ARCHANA V N 834

263 UG20220557 ANSIDHA K A 831

264 UG20221233 VISMAYA C V 827

265 UG20222170 MANEESHA O K 826

266 UG20221828 NEENU S KAVIL 825

267 UG20220227 ANJU M 821

268 UG20221809 SREEKUTTY V M 819

269 UG20221644 DISMI BIJU 819

270 UG20221525 ANITTA SIMON 817

271 UG20221019 ABHIMOL M.M 817

272 UG20220771 NIRANJANA JAYAN 815

273 UG20220400 SAHLA M A 815

274 UG20220530 MUBASHEERA V U 813

275 UG20221436 BLESSY JOSE 813

276 UG20220599 NANDHANA N 812

277 UG20220951 MILU SHINE 806



278 UG20221011 ANAGHA SHIJU 803

279 UG20221514 PRATHYUSHA T V 800

280 UG20220237 LEEMA ROSMI LUKOSE 799

281 UG20221143 ANILDA M S 796

282 UG20220283 MEENAKSHI N P 789

283 UG20221250 ROSMIN PAUL C 788

284 UG20221502 SHIFANA P H 784

285 UG20220810 SIDRATHUL IZZATHU 782

286 UG20220268 ANAKHA KV 780

287 UG20221261 SANDRA KR 771

288 UG20221558 VANDANA C N 771

289 UG20221579 AMEESHA RAMESH 769

290 UG20222019 PUNNYA K P 768

291 UG20220252 NANDANA JAYAN 764

292 UG20220731 ARCHANA KISHORE 759

293 UG20220153 NICY P S 757

294 UG20220397 VISMAYA P 748

295 UG20221881 BHAGYA RAJESH 746

296 UG20220270 ANJANA N S 743

297 UG20221494 ASLAHA P A 733

298 UG20221497 PRAVITHA P P 723

299 UG20220391 SHILJA K S 723

300 UG20221954 NISHA P S 717

301 UG20221874 MEGHA MURALI L 715

302 UG20220801 ANJANA M J 711

303 UG20222160 ALISHA RAJU KR 703

304 UG20221560 LAKSHMI V J 695

305 UG20220483 KEERTHANA SETHUMADHAVAN 676

306 UG20221714 AMBIKA S 674

307 UG20221951 NIYA T M 653

308 UG20222027 VIDYA J NAIR 649

309 UG20222179 GAYATHRI K. S 641

310 UG20222350 MARIYA P K 636

311 UG20221338 MEGHA M 621

312 UG20222473 RAHITHA M R 597

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC -               

(Confirmed List) 



1 UG20220712 MILANROSE K JOHN 1459

2 UG20222141 VENUS MARIYA C B 1457

3 UG20222103 ATHULYA THOMAS 1456

4 UG20221032 ANNLIT ROSE E. B 1437

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221397 AGHILA JOSEPH 1399

2 UG20220535 ALEENA K M 1381

3 UG20220697 JOYLIN BABU 1373

4 UG20220008 NIYA YESUDAS 1361

5 UG20221299 ANNMARIYA SHOJAN 1357

6 UG20220380 ANSA JOY 1347

7 UG20221610 ALEENA ROSE 1340

8 UG20221678 ERIN ROSE 1315

9 UG20220382 SHEMIN ROSE 1274

10 UG20221141 SIBIA SHIBU 1272

11 UG20222009 AQUEENA JOY 1239

12 UG20221904 EMIN K A 1216

13 UG20221841 NAYANA V J 1201

14 UG20221375 CHRISTINA VARGHESE 1200

15 UG20221241 JINCY OUSEPH 1181

16 UG20220017 ASHNA ROSE M J 1168

17 UG20221970 ROSEMARIYA 1164

18 UG20221770 BETSIYA ROSE JOHNSON 1161

19 UG20220411 JAYSLIN C J 1138

20 UG20222089 ANJU MARIA P 1130

21 UG20221428 ANN MARY K J 1102

22 UG20221723 ANN MARIYA JOSE 1090

23 UG20220016 ABAYA BAIJU 1078

24 UG20221963 SWETHA BEN 1067

25 UG20221085 ANGEL ROSE C J 1045

26 UG20221670 LORA LAWRENCE 1045

27 UG20221764 ANJALY P X 1036

28 UG20221489 JESLIN CLEETUS 1013

29 UG20221285 VINEETHA M V 1007

30 UG20222349 SENNA JOSE T 989

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC -                    

(Waiting List) 



31 UG20221174 JOVITTA JOY 983

32 UG20220070 MARIYA DAVIS 971

33 UG20221986 ALEENA C P 953

34 UG20220738 ANSA P R 952

35 UG20221456 NELSA JOY 948

36 UG20222146 ASHLY K GEORGE 944

37 UG20220242 ARELINGREY C J 930

38 UG20221179 DELNA C D 921

39 UG20222011 ALEENA C P 900

40 UG20221981 SAGNA BIJU 894

41 UG20220036 RUTH ANTO 873

42 UG20221559 NAVYA JOBY 856

43 UG20221878 ANZ ROSE 854

44 UG20221464 ANEETA A S 853

45 UG20221075 YAMUNA A M 848

46 UG20221828 NEENU S KAVIL 825

47 UG20221644 DISMI BIJU 819

48 UG20221525 ANITTA SIMON 817

49 UG20221436 BLESSY JOSE 813

50 UG20220951 MILU SHINE 806

51 UG20220237 LEEMA ROSMI LUKOSE 799

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220970 SAYOOJYA K S 1357

2 UG20220828 MEERAJA C H 1326

3 UG20221853 GAYATHRIDEVI N S 1322

4 UG20221982 SREEKUTTY K D 1222

5 UG20220916 NANDHANA V B 1187

6 UG20220976 PRADILSA PRASAD 1166

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220879 ARUTHA ANANDAN 1162

2 UG20221902 DEVIKA K G 1158

3 UG20220971 DEEPA V B 1116

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



4 UG20221543 ALEENA K R 1083

5 UG20221639 DEVIPRIYA P S 1008

6 UG20221098 AMRUTHA BABU 1000

7 UG20220611 SHIFNA K 940

8 UG20221256 MALAVIKA DAS 927

9 UG20221215 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 924

10 UG20221934 VINAYA K V 919

11 UG20222135 NANDHANA K S 914

12 UG20220643 ASWATHY T A 914

13 UG20222184 SANIKA V 899

14 UG20220785 AKSHARA SURENDRAN 893

15 UG20221230 SIBINA PRADEEP K P 887

16 UG20221166 GOPIKA P 887

17 UG20221017 ANJANA M A 879

18 UG20221701 MITHRA MURALI K 877

19 UG20220938 MANASA T K 870

20 UG20221072 ANJANA M J 864

21 UG20221674 ABHIJITHA K R 856

22 UG20221985 RAGI MOL V K 856

23 UG20220328 ANANYA K S 844

24 UG20220977 VEENA P SIVAN 843

25 UG20222170 MANEESHA O K 826

26 UG20221809 SREEKUTTY V M 819

27 UG20221261 SANDRA KR 771

28 UG20221881 BHAGYA RAJESH 746

29 UG20221954 NISHA P S 717

30 UG20221874 MEGHA MURALI L 715

31 UG20221560 LAKSHMI V J 695

32 UG20221951 NIYA T M 653

33 UG20222179 GAYATHRI K. S 641

34 UG20221338 MEGHA M 621

35 UG20222473 RAHITHA M R 597




